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BICC Men's B Overall Top Averages for 2013/2014 Playing Season

Player

1 Brian Hallas
2 Keith Flint
3 Stuart Lowe
4 Dafydd Williams
5 James Barton
6 Paul Lindley
7 Graham Elvidge
8 Paul Boredewy
9 Scott Macleod
10 Antony Allen
11 Craig Owens
12 Jason Elvin
13 David Allcock
14 Carl Green
15 Wayne Mills
16 Ben Fairley
17 Jamie Dunsdon
18 Sean Carrol
19 Michael McCombe
20 Sam Lepley
21 Nigel Fisher
22 Peter Ward
23 Matthew Read
24 Shaun Mahoney
25 Terry Redhead
26 Andy Baugh
27 Shane Lowe
28 Bradley Kirk
29 Darren Hale
30 Karl Hughes
31 William Naylor
32 Craig Barratt
33 Darren O'Neill
34 Wayne Dawson
35 Kevin Winter
36 Andrew Jones
37 Simon Power
38 Robert Wood
39 Danny Allen
40 Mark Blackwell
41 Avtar Singh
42 Lee Smith
43 Brian Green
44 Neville Wright

County

Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Lancashire
Gwynedd
Yorkshire
Lancashire
Yorkshire
Montgomery & Radnor
East Stirlingshire
Warwickshire
Humberside
Yorkshire
Derbyshire
Warwickshire
Yorkshire
Lancashire
Staffordshire
West Midlands
Essex

Essex

Kent
Lancashire
Dorset
Humberside
Cambridgeshire
Montgomery & Radnor
Lincolnshire
Hampshire
Lancashire
West Midlands
Warwickshire
Yorkshire
Essex
Hertfordshire
Devon
Gwynedd
Warwickshire
Derbyshire
Devon
Lincolnshire
West Midlands
Humberside
Middlesex
Surrey
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Ave

27.13
26.74
27.47
24.20
24.93
27.63
25.57
24.55
24.27
25.99
23.84
25.25
25.17
25.09
24.99
24.95
25.83
25.67
24.67
24.58
24.48
25.40
24.24
23.21
26.09
22.02
23.99
24.92
24.92
22.87
25.84
25.76
24.73
22.64
23.64
23.64
24.52
25.52
24.51
23.47
23.45
23.43
24.35
24.33

Dave

35.13
34.74
34.47
33.20
32.93
32.63
32.57
32.55
32.27
31.99
31.84
31.25
31.17
31.09
30.99
30.95
30.83
30.67
30.67
30.58
30.48
30.40
30.24
30.21
30.09
30.02
29.99
29.93
29.92
29.87
29.84
29.76
29.73
29.64
29.64
29.64
29.52
29.52
29.51
29.47
29.45
29.43
29.35
29.33



45 Alan Kilroe

46 Michael Ridge
47 Dan Grimmett
48 Daniel Lidgett

49 Nadeem Mohammed

50 Christopher Dobey
51 Daniel Wheatley
52 Darren Place

53 Mick Street

54 Luke Kennedy

55 Kevin Smith

56 Jason Povah

57 Tommy McGlone
58 Mark Porter

59 Shaun Walsh

60 Jason Wilcock

61 Terry McDermot
62 Vinnie Hawksworth
63 David Thompson
64 Richard Stride

65 Robert Thompson
66 Paul Marsh

67 Terry Howse

68 Darren Pearce

69 Shaun Done

70 Dan Waller

71 Mark Strong

72 Robby Morris

73 Raymond Foreman
74 Craig Deeley

75 Martin Angell

76 Robbie Arrowsmith
77 Steve Lane

78 Matthew Green
79 Chris Cahill

80 Billy Don

81 Mick Whitaker
82 Alan Statham

83 Stuart Patt

84 Philip Randell

85 Duane Nessling
86 Alan Magee

87 Scott Artiss

88 Jeffrey Fisher

89 Wayne Tucker

90 George Bell

91 Jon Dower

92 Stephen Greene

Merseyside
Yorkshire
Sussex
Humberside
Clwyd
Northumberland
Middlesex
Lancashire
Hampshire
Warwickshire
Kent
Merseyside
Warwickshire
Dorset

Essex

Clwyd

Devon
Yorkshire
County Durham
Berkshire

West Midlands
Essex

Sussex

Devon
Cheshire
Sussex
Warwickshire
Dorset

County Durham
Sussex

West Midlands
Cheshire
Wiltshire
Humberside
Glamorgan
East Stirlingshire
Lancashire
Derbyshire
London
Worcestershire
Suffolk
Merseyside
London
Cheshire
Devon
Merseyside
Cornwall
Berkshire
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24.32
25.29
23.22
24.21
23.20
24.19
24.16
25.13
24.12
23.10
25.09
23.09
24.05
24.00
24.99
23.95
23.92
24.90
23.90
23.88
22.87
24.82
24.81
23.80
23.76
23.76
24.75
24.73
24.73
22.70
23.70
24.68
23.66
22.66
24.60
22.58
24.58
22.57
23.45
24.42
23.41
23.39
24.39
24.38
24.38
22.37
23.32
22.30

29.32
29.29
29.22
29.21
29.20
29.19
29.16
29.13
29.12
29.10
29.09
29.09
29.05
29.00
28.99
28.95
28.92
28.90
28.90
28.88
28.87
28.82
28.81
28.80
28.76
28.76
28.75
28.73
28.73
28.70
28.70
28.68
28.66
28.66
28.60
28.58
28.58
28.57
28.45
28.42
28.41
28.39
28.39
28.38
28.38
28.37
28.32
28.30



93 Mark Heath

94 Paul Woods

95 Gary Blades

96 Eddie Collinge

97 Joe Stone

98 Scott Warwick

99 adam beck
100 Martin Totman
101 Paul Wratten
102 David Roberts
103 lan Evans
104 Dean Kippen
105 Dan Bradford
106 John Stevenson
107 Liam Kipling
108 Mark Wagg
109 Dave Lloyd
110 Darron Crawford
111 Clive Rule
112 Andrew Hayes
113 Matt Chantrey
114 Marc Lee
115 Peter Maw
116 Les Lester
117 Phil Stewart
118 Gary Watts
119 Paul Price
120 Gerry Hall
121 Terence Hancox
122 Martin Ashton
123 John Quantock
124 Rhys Griffin
125 David Salter
126 William Foot
127 Sean Russell
128 Mark Archer
129 James Brooker
130 Kevin McKinney
131 Kevin Mooney
132 Pete Richardson
133 Robert Ellis
134 Kenneth Park
135 Malcolm Johns

136 Matthew Woodhouse

137 Carl Wilson

138 Ron Morgan

139 Nick Buckingham
140 Paul Cosslett

Staffordshire
Cumbria
Lincolnshire
Middlesex
Middlesex
Leicestershire
Lincolnshire
Suffolk

Kent

Devon

Northamptonshire

Tyne & Wear
Sussex
Northumberland
Sussex
Leicestershire
Breconshire
Gwent

Clwyd
Gwynedd
Somerset

Kent

Cleveland
Somerset
Devon

West Midlands
West Midlands
County Durham
Worcestershire
Breconshire
Cleveland
Glamorgan
Kent

Berkshire
Central
Warwickshire
Hampshire
West Ayrshire
Humberside
Cambridgeshire
Norfolk
Cumbria
Cornwall
Dorset

Kent
Glamorgan
London

Gwent
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24.26
22.20
23.15
24.14
22.09
25.05
23.02
23.01
23.99
23.99
22.98
21.94
21.92
21.85
23.83
22.83
22.81
23.78
23.74
21.71
22.70
24.68
22.66
21.63
23.55
23.54
23.50
22.47
23.45
22.45
24.44
24.41
23.40
23.39
22.38
24.38
23.38
20.34
22.34
22.33
23.33
22.33
23.32
23.32
24.32
23.32
23.31
25.29

28.26
28.20
28.15
28.14
28.09
28.05
28.02
28.01
27.99
27.99
27.98
27.94
27.92
27.85
27.83
27.83
27.81
27.78
27.74
27.71
27.70
27.68
27.66
27.63
27.55
27.54
27.50
27.47
27.45
27.45
27.44
27.41
27.40
27.39
27.38
27.38
27.38
27.34
27.34
27.33
27.33
27.33
27.32
27.32
27.32
27.32
27.31
27.29



141 Dane Vickers

142 Greg Upton

143 Tony Clark

144 Daniel Woodcraft
145 Luke Humphries
146 Philip Bennett

147 John Speed

148 Paul Robinson

149 Jonathan Francis
150 Evander Stevenson

Warwickshire

Sussex
Cambridgeshire
Berkshire

Berkshire

Merseyside

Cheshire

Humberside
Montgomery & Radnor
West Ayrshire
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24.29
23.27
23.27
22.25
23.15
22.13
24.10
22.08
22.00
22.00

27.29
27.27
27.27
27.25
27.15
27.13
27.10
27.08
27.00
27.00



